
PACHET CURATENIE 1457

I.D.: 76900142

Data publicarii	21.12.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.390,58 RON - 1.390,58 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP Z BUC 19 20 6.80 136.00 161.84 2 HARTIE IG DISPENSER BUC 19 24 6.20 148.80 177.07 3 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 8 12.50 100.00 119.00 4 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 7 44.00 308.00 366.52 5 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 12 14.99 179.88 214.06 6 SOLUTIE GEAM 5L BUC 19 4 32.00 128.00 152.32 7 LAVETE MICROFIBRA BUC 19 5 14.50 72.50 86.28 8 MOP BBC BUC 19 3 9.80 29.40 34.99 9 SOLUTIE PARDOSEALA 5L BUC 19 3 34.00 102.00 121.38 10 MANUSI UF M BUC 19 3 62.00 186.00 221.3
